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Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

BANDGAR VAISHNAVI SHYAMRAO SAVITA w0001 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122244 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 038/075 059/100 059
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 021/025 050/075 071/100 071
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 021/025 039/075 060/100 060
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 018/025 047/075 065/100 065
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.72 Semester Grade: A Total:404/600 Percentage:67.33

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 020/025 038/075 058/100+ 058
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 056/075 074/100 074
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 020/025 052/075 072/100 072
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 014/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 057/075 075/100 075
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 031/035 042/050 084
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 030/035 040/050 080

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

CHAUDHART NEHA SANJAY SRDEANA w0002 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122155 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 052/075 073/100 073
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 020/025 045/075 065/100 065
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 019/025 039/075 058/100 058
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 022/025 041/075 063/100 063
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 012/015 023/035 035/050 070
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.60 Semester Grade: A Total:398/600 Percentage:66.33

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 019/025 054/075 073/100 073
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 016/025 053/075 069/100 069
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 048/075 065/100 065
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 027/035 036/050 072
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 029/035 039/050 078

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.63 Semester Grade: A Total:473/700 Percentage:67.57

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.62 Final grade: A Grand Total:871/1300 Percentage:67.00

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

CHAVAN DHANASHRI SACHIN SAMRUDDHI 0003 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122364 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 024/025 049/075 073/100 073
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.45 Semester Grade: A Total:390/600 Percentage:65.00

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 046/075 062/100 062
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 046/075 065/100 065
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 016/025 042/075 058/100 058
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 018/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 041/075 058/100 058
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 026/035 034/050 068
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/08/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHOUDHARY NIKITA MANARAM SONT w0004 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122186 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 024/025 065/075 089/100 089 o
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 020/025 062/075 082/100 082 (¢}
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 022/025 054/075 076/100 076 A+
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 019/025 055/075 074/100 074 A+
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 030/035 043/050 086 o
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 013/015 026/035 039/050 078 A+
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 013/015 027/035 040/050 080 o
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 029/035 040/050 080 [¢]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.05 Semester Grade: O Total:483/600 Percentage:80.50
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 021/025 064/075 085/100 085 o
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 022/025 060/075 082/100 082 o
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 021/025 063/075 084/100 084 o
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 021/025 066/075 087/100 087 o
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 021/025 057/075 078/100 078 A+
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 031/035 042/050 084 o
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 011/015 029/035 040/050 080 o
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 012/015 025/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 029/035 040/050 080 o

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.21 Semester Grade: O Total:575/700 Percentage:82.14

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 9.13 Final grade: O Grand Total:1058/1300 Percentage:81.38 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

CHOUDHARY SANJU DHANARAM VIMIA 0005 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122252 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 048/075 062/100 062
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 054/075 070/100 070
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 019/025 044/075 063/100 063
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 018/025 045/075 063/100 063
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 014/015 032/035 046/050 092
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 013/015 028/035 041/050 082
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 013/015 026/035 039/050 078
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 028/035 039/050 078

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.03 Semester Grade: A+ Total:423/600 Percentage:70.50

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 021/025 051/075 072/100 072
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 022/025 064/075 086/100 086
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 020/025 058/075 078/100 078
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 019/025 043/075 062/100 062
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 022/025 052/075 074/100 074
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 024/035 036/050 072
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 011/015 029/035 040/050 080
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.49 Semester Grade: A+ Total:524/700 Percentage:74.86

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.26 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:947/1300 Percentage:72.85

Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/08/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
FERNANDES LISA FABIAN MICHELLE w0006 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122101 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 060/075 077/100 077 A+
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 021/025 061/075 082/100 082 o
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 023/025 060/075 083/100 083 [¢]
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 022/025 054/075 076/100 076 A+
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078 A+
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 013/015 027/035 040/050 080 [¢]
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 013/015 024/035 037/050 074 A+
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.80 Semester Grade: A+ Total:468/600 Percentage:78.00
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 021/025 058/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 022/025 061/075 083/100 083 o
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 020/025 063/075 083/100 083 o
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 019/025 049/075 068/100 068 A
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 022/025 054/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 029/035 041/050 082 o
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080 o
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 030/035 041/050 082 o

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.83 Semester Grade: A+ Total:548/700 Percentage:78.29

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.82 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1016/1300 Percentage:78.15 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

GHANTE SUSHAMA LAXMAN SATYAKALA 0007 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167417 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 043/075 057/100 057
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 019/025 050/075 069/100 069
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.10 Semester Grade: A Total:378/600 Percentage:63.00

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 019/025 053/075 072/100 072
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 064/075 083/100 083
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 019/025 051/075 070/100 070
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 017/025 042/075 059/100 059
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 014/015 026/035 040/050 080
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:481/700 Percentage:68.71

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.45 Final grade: A Grand Total:859/1300 Percentage:66.08

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ,

Name Seat No

MUMBAI

College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122236

GIMHAVANEKAR YASHASHRI SANTOSH SANJANA 40008

Code Sub Name
Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

011 042

Credit

Int

014/025
018/025
016/025
018/025
011/015
009/015
008/015

011/015

014/025
016/025
016/025
014/025
018/025
012/015
008/015
011/015

010/015

Medium
1

Ext Total Grc
051/075 065/100
038/075 056/100
038/075 054/100+
010/075-FF FFF/100
026/035 037/050
023/035 032/050
020/035 028/050
027/035 038/050
040/075 054/100
048/075 064/100
038/075 054/100
030/075-FF FFF/100
038/075 056/100+
026/035 038/050
020/035 028/050
020/035 031/050
024/035 034/050
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Total (100) Grade
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064
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B+

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

B+

A

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade
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A+

Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

GIRDHART SANTKA PRASHANT PRATIKSHA 0009 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122116 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 055/075 075/100 075
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 018/025 057/075 075/100 075
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 021/025 042/075 063/100 063
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 019/025 043/075 062/100 062
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.00 Semester Grade: A+ Total:420/600 Percentage:70.00

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 021/025 056/075 077/100 077
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 060/075 079/100 079
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 021/025 059/075 080/100 080
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 018/025 053/075 071/100 071
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 020/025 053/075 073/100 073
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 030/035 040/050 080

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.63 Semester Grade: A+ Total:534/700 Percentage:76.29

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.32 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:954/1300 Percentage:73.38

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/08/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GUPTA SUSHMA RADHESHYAM SUNTTA w010 o011 042 2019-0161-00-143505 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 067/075 088/100 088 o
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 021/025 060/075 081/100 081 o
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 023/025 066/075 089/100 089 o
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 022/025 047/075 069/100 069 A
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 029/035 041/050 082 o
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 028/035 038/050 076 A+
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 013/015 027/035 040/050 080 o
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 028/035 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.07 Semester Grade: O Total:484/600 Percentage:80.67
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 020/025 060/075 080/100 080 [¢]
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 021/025 064/075 085/100 085 o
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 022/025 065/075 087/100 087 [¢]
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 021/025 060/075 081/100 081 o
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 055/075 071/100 071 A+
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 032/035 043/050 086 o
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 029/035 038/050 076 A+
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078 A+
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 029/035 039/050 078 A+

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 9.04 Semester Grade: O Total:563/700 Percentage:80.43

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 9.06 Final grade: O Grand Total:1047/1300 Percentage:80.54 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

HALDAR PRIYA BIDHAN ANKHI HALDAR w011 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122406 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 049/075 066/100 066
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 038/075 058/100+ 058
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 019/025 041/075 060/100 060
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.23 Semester Grade: A Total:380/600 Percentage:63.33

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 021/025 050/075 071/100 071
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 063/075 082/100 082
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 021/025 051/075 072/100 072
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 015/025 045/075 060/100 060
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 026/035 034/050 068
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.43 Semester Grade: A Total:462/700 Percentage:66.00

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.33 Final grade: A Grand Total:842/1300 Percentage:64.77

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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12/08/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV LEENA DAMODAR KAVITA w012 o011 042 2020-0161-00-12212¢4 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 038/075 059/100+ 059 B+
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 020/025 012/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 014/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 018/025 013/075-FF FFF/100 - F
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078 A+
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058 B+
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056 B+
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 048/075 062/100 062 A
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 016/025 028/075-FF FFF/100 —-_— F
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 015/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100+ 055 B+
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076 A+
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022

Page: 13
12/08/2022
2017

A+

B+

A+

A

A

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV MANST NAVNATH NEETA w0013 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167204 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100 052
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 033/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100+ 056
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 009/015 027/035 036/050 072
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 013/025 039/075 052/100 052
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 032/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 025/035 037/050 074
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JAISWAL SANDHYA RAMESH SmoBEA w0014 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122302 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 044/075 059/100 059
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100+ 056
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 018/025 041/075 059/100 059
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 012/015 023/035 035/050 070
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.23 Semester Grade: A Total:380/600 Percentage:63.33
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 018/025 047/075 065/100 065
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 046/075 063/100 063
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 028/075-FF FFF/100 ---
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 024/035 036/050 072
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 026/035 034/050 068
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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B+

A+

A+

B+

B+

B

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JOSHT SHRUTI SUNIL TANVI w015 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167305 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 052/075 066/100 066
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 016/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 029/035 040/050 080
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 019/025 024/075-FF FFF/100 ---
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 050/075 067/100 067
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 020/025 042/075 062/100 062
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 017/025 026/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 046/075 064/100 064
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 014/015 029/035 043/050 086
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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A+

B+

F

B+

Result:Fail

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KAJALE AMRAPALT SHANKAR SANGEETA w0016 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122387 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 044/075 065/100 065
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 020/025 028/075-FF FFF/100 i
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 021/025 018/075-FF FFF/100 -—
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 018/025 017/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 026/035 039/050 078
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 025/075-FF FFF/100 ---
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 023/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 020/025 034/075-FF FFF/100 ---
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074
*BP407P  Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 014/035-FF FFF/050 -——=
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

KARDILE YOGESHWART KAILASH CHANDRAKALA w0017 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122104 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 049/075 070/100 070
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 020/025 058/075 078/100 078
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 022/025 041/075 063/100 063
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 019/025 044/075 063/100 063
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 031/035 044/050 088
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 012/015 024/035 036/050 072
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 028/035 038/050 076

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.08 Semester Grade: A+ Total:425/600 Percentage:70.83

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 020/025 065/075 085/100 085
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 064/075 083/100 083
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 020/025 057/075 077/100 077
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 018/025 052/075 070/100 070
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 063/075 079/100 079
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 029/035 039/050 078

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.73 Semester Grade: A+ Total:541/700 Percentage:77.29

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.41 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:966/1300 Percentage:74.31

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022

Page: 18
12/08/2022
2017

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

KAWARE SAKSHI RAMESH NIRMALA w018 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122372 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 015/025 046/075 061/100 061
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 031/035 044/050 088
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 009/015 028/035 037/050 074

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.82 Semester Grade: B+ Total:368/600 Percentage:61.33

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 015/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 ---
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 052/075 068/100 068
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 021/025 038/075 059/100+ 059
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 015/025 041/075 056/100 056
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 044/075 060/100 060
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 030/035 042/050 084
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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A+

B+

B

B+

Result:Fail

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KEDAR ADITI DRAKASH VAISHALT w010 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122213 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 024/075-FF FFF/100 i
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 013/075-FF FFF/100 -—
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 020/025 007/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 030/035 043/050 086
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 ---
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 015/025 025/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 021/075-FF FFF/100 ---
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068
*BP407P  Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

KOKATE PRACHT MOHAN MADHAVI 0020 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122132 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 059/075 073/100 073
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 057/075 072/100 072
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 015/025 051/075 066/100 066
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 016/025 048/075 064/100 064
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 030/035 043/050 086
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 012/015 026/035 038/050 076
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.13 Semester Grade: A+ Total:428/600 Percentage:71.33

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 020/025 059/075 079/100 079
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 061/075 080/100 080
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 020/025 055/075 075/100 075
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 045/075 058/100 058
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 049/075 065/100 065
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 013/015 024/035 037/050 074
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 027/035 036/050 072
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.11 Semester Grade: A+ Total:500/700 Percentage:71.43

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.12 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:928/1300 Percentage:71.38

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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KSHIRSAGAR ADITI RAMESH SANGITA 0021 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167626 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 015/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 016/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 016/025 007/075-FF FFF/100 - F
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 030/035 043/050 086 o
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062 A
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058 B+
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 008/015 025/035 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052 B
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 025/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054 B
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 033/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054 B
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 024/035 036/050 072 A+
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062 A
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
KULKARNI ANKITA PRAVIN PRANITA 40022 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.67 Semester Grade: A Total:403/600
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.93 Semester Grade: A Total:491/700

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.80 Final grade: A

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122275

Int

022/025
017/025
018/025
019/025
011/015
011/015
012/015

010/015

Percentage:67.17

018/025
020/025
021/025
016/025
021/025
012/015
009/015
012/015

010/015

Percentage:70.14

Ext

056/075
040/075
042/075
048/075
024/035
023/035
026/035

024/035

052/075
059/075
052/075
038/075
045/075
032/035
023/035
026/035

025/035

Grand Total:894/1300 Percentage:68.77

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

078/100
057/100
060/100
067/100
035/050
034/050
038/050

034/050

070/100
079/100
073/100
054/100+
066/100
044/050
032/050
038/050

035/050

078

057

060

067

070

068

076

068

070

079

073

054

066

088

064

076

070

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022
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A+

A+

Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MAURYA REEMA RAJNATH DHARMAVATI 0023 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122325 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 050/075 064/100 064
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 048/075 065/100 065
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 015/025 041/075 056/100 056
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 031/035 044/050 088
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 008/015 024/035 032/050 064
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:383/600 Percentage:63.83
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 018/025 052/075 070/100 070
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 021/025 062/075 083/100 083
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 020/025 049/075 069/100 069
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 016/025 048/075 064/100 064
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 043/075 060/100 060
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 025/035 037/050 074
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 025/035 033/050 066
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.87 Semester Grade: A Total:481/700 Percentage:68.71
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.55 Final grade: A Grand Total:864/1300 Percentage:66.46
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022
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B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

B+

Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NATK UNNATI KISHOR NAMRATA 0024 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122461 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 040/075 060/100 060
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 018/025 041/075 059/100 059
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 020/035 031/050 062
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.12 Semester Grade: A Total:374/600 Percentage:62.33
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 018/025 052/075 070/100 070
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 052/075 069/100 069
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 019/025 046/075 065/100 065
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 020/035 031/050 062
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.16 Semester Grade: A Total:443/700 Percentage:63.29
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.14 Final grade: A Grand Total:817/1300 Percentage:62.85
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022
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B+

A+

A+

A+

B

A

Result:Fail

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NEHETE KRUPALT SANDEEP SMrTa w0025 o011 0a2  2020-0161-00-122171 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100+ 055
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 023/075-FF FFF/100 i
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 020/075-FF FFF/100 -—
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 020/025 005/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 021/035 032/050 064
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 020/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 015/025 042/075 057/100 057
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 023/075-FF FFF/100 ---
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022
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Grc Total(100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

PARIDA SALONI SAPAN SAPAN SANDHYA RANI w0026 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122205 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 047/075 064/100 064
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 039/075 055/100 055
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 048/075 068/100 068
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 023/025 041/075 064/100 064
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 009/015 028/035 037/050 074
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.48 Semester Grade: A Total:394/600 Percentage:65.67

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 020/025 044/075 064/100 064
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 022/025 054/075 076/100 076
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 018/025 044/075 062/100 062
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 048/075 067/100 067
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 031/035 043/050 086
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 028/035 037/050 074
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 012/015 024/035 036/050 072
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.04 Semester Grade: A+ Total:493/700 Percentage:70.43

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.76 Final grade: A Grand Total:887/1300 Percentage:68.23

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
PATEL BUSHRA AKEEL FARIDA 40027 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.85 Semester Grade: A Total:415/600
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.27 Semester Grade: A+ Total:510/700

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.06 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:925/1300 Percentage:71.15

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122395

Int

020/025
017/025
023/025
021/025
011/015
011/015
012/015

012/015

Percentage:69.17

020/025
022/025
019/025
014/025
019/025
012/015
009/015
011/015

010/015

Percentage:72.86

Ext

059/075
039/075
050/075
040/075
026/035
025/035
023/035

026/035

057/075
064/075
052/075
045/075
048/075
032/035
024/035
030/035

022/035

Medium

Total

079/100
056/100
073/100
061/100
037/050
036/050
035/050

038/050

077/100
086/100
071/100
059/100
067/100
044/050
033/050
041/050

032/050
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Grc Total(100) Grade

079

056

073

061

074

072

070

076

077

086

071

059

067

088

066

082

064

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

Result:First Class

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022
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Grc Total(100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

PATEL MUSKAN USMANSAB NASIM 0028 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122283 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:375/600 Percentage:62.50

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 041/075 057/100 057
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 058/075 076/100 076
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 018/025 051/075 069/100 069
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 050/075 063/100 063
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 047/075 066/100 066
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 029/035 041/050 082
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.69 Semester Grade: A Total:471/700 Percentage:67.29

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.35 Final grade: A Grand Total:846/1300 Percentage:65.08

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

PATEL NISHTHA BHARAT SANGEETA w0020 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122356 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 043/075 057/100 057
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 042/075 056/100 056
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 013/015 022/035 035/050 070
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 008/015 024/035 032/050 064

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.63 Semester Grade: B+ Total:358/600 Percentage:59.67

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 016/025 044/075 060/100 060
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 042/075 060/100 060
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
PATIL SNEHAL RAJAY ANITA 40030 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.15 Semester Grade: A Total:377/600
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2

Total Credits: 28

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022

Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122341

Int

015/025
020/025
018/025
018/025
011/015
009/015
010/015

009/015

Percentage:62.83

020/025
022/025
021/025
015/025
018/025
010/015
008/015
012/015

010/015

Ext

055/075
042/075
038/075
039/075
026/035
020/035
020/035

027/035

047/075
057/075
040/075

038/075

Medium

Total Grc

070/100
062/100
056/100
057/100
037/050
029/050
030/050

036/050

067/100
079/100
061/100

053/100+

034/075-FF FFF/100

028/035
019/035
020/035

018/035

038/050
027/050
032/050

028/050
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Total (100) Grade

070

062

056

057

074

058

060

072

067

079

061

053

076

054

064

056

A+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

B+

B

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

RANADE POOJA RAMESH Yoerta 0031 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122317 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 044/075 063/100 063
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 042/075 059/100 059
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 019/025 031/075-FF FFF/100 -—
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 018/035 029/050 058
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 020/025 056/075 076/100 076
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 014/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

SALUNKE ANJALT ANIL SUVARNA w0032 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122221 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 040/075 057/100 057
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 040/075 060/100 060
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 019/025 052/075 071/100 071
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 021/035 032/050 064
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.43 Semester Grade: A Total:389/600 Percentage:64.83

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 021/025 052/075 073/100 073
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 021/025 056/075 077/100 077
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 018/025 046/075 064/100 064
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 016/025 043/075 059/100 059
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 020/025 046/075 066/100 066
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 024/035 032/050 064
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.76 Semester Grade: A Total:474/700 Percentage:67.71

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.60 Final grade: A Grand Total:863/1300 Percentage:66.38

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION JULY 2022

Page: 33
12/08/2022
2017

Grc Total(100) Grade

A+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

SINGH NAMRATA SUSHIL MADRU 0033 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167495 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 056/075 070/100 070
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 028/075-FF FFF/100 i
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 015/025 024/075-FF FFF/100 -—
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 029/035 041/050 082
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 009/015 027/035 036/050 072

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 015/025 051/075 066/100 066
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 051/075 067/100 067
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 016/025 043/075 059/100 059
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 013/015 028/035 041/050 082
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.21 Semester Grade: A Total:444/700 Percentage:63.43

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
THAKUR SHRUTI SHRIPRAKASH vIMIA 0034 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122267 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 061/075 078/100 078 A+
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 018/025 059/075 077/100 077 A+
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 021/025 048/075 069/100 069 A
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 022/025 050/075 072/100 072 A+
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 031/035 044/050 088 o
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076 A+
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080 o
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 028/035 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.60 Semester Grade: A+ Total:456/600 Percentage:76.00
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 020/025 052/075 072/100 072 A+
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 022/025 057/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 022/025 060/075 082/100 082 [¢]
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 015/025 052/075 067/100 067 A
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 059/075 078/100 078 A+
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 029/035 040/050 080 o
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 010/015 028/035 038/050 076 A+
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 012/015 029/035 041/050 082 o
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074 A+

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.63 Semester Grade: A+ Total:534/700 Percentage:76.29

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.62 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:990/1300 Percentage:76.15 Result:First Class with Distinction

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:First Class

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

TONDLEKAR SEJAL SACHIN SHEFALT 20035 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122147 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 051/075 071/100 071
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 020/025 050/075 070/100 070
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 019/025 045/075 064/100 064
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 023/025 039/075 062/100 062
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 013/015 023/035 036/050 072
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 028/035 039/050 078
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:408/600 Percentage:68.00

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 021/025 050/075 071/100 071
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 023/025 063/075 086/100 086
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 020/025 051/075 071/100 071
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 041/075 054/100 054
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 053/075 072/100 072
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 028/035 039/050 078
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:501/700 Percentage:71.57

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.94 Final grade: A Grand Total:909/1300 Percentage:69.92

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Grc Total(100) Grade

B+

A+

B+

B

A

Result:Fail

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

UBALE TANISHA ASHOK SUVARNA 0036 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122333 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 012/075-FF FFF/100 -—
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 007/075-FF FFF/100 i
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 018/075-FF FFF/100 -—
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 019/025 009/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 018/035 029/050 058

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 025/075-FF FFF/100 ---
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 018/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 014/025 040/075 054/100 054
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 020/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 018/075-FF FFF/100 ---
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
*BP407P  Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 020/035 031/050 062

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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B+
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A
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Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
ZALTE VRUSHALT SHARAD MANGAL 20037 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122163 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 040/075 054/100 054
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 043/075 057/100 057
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100+ 057
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 019/025 025/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 012/015 026/035 038/050 076
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 019/075-FF FFF/100 ---
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 021/025 046/075 067/100 067
*BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074
*BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
*BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060
*BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






